Saraswati College of Education, Mangali, Hisar B.EI.Ed. 2021

SR.
No.

N oo b WN R

Enroliment
212222500001
212222500002
212222500004
212222500006
212222500007
212222500008
212222500009

Name
RITU KUMARI

LALIT

ANITA
SARITA

PARVESH
RAHUL
ABHIMANYU LOURA

Father Name
SAHDEV
BANWARI
BHAGIRATH
RAJESH
DHARMENDER
SURESH KUMAR
BHAGAT SINGH



