Saraswati College of Education, Mangali, Hisar B.El.Ed. 2021 SR.

No.	Enrollment	Name	Father Name
1	212222500001	RITU KUMARI	SAHDEV
2	212222500002	LALIT	BANWARI
3	212222500004	ANITA	BHAGIRATH
4	212222500006	SARITA	RAJESH
5	212222500007	PARVESH	DHARMENDER
6	212222500008	RAHUL	SURESH KUMAR
7	212222500009	ABHIMANYU LOURA	BHAGAT SINGH